ASSET REGISTER - 2017/18

ITEM

Dog Bag dispenser
Wooden Bench Seat

2 x Wooden bench seats
Metal ended bench seat
2 x Play Equipment
Parish Notice Board
Parish Notice Board
Litter Bin

Acer Aspire V3 laptop
New Xmas Lights
Electric Box & Cable
Xmas lights

Xmas lights timer

DATE PURCHASED

2007
2007
1.11.07
1.2.09
20.9.13
1.5.07
2011
7.4.15

4.4.13
6.1.16
Unknown

11.11
27.11.13

Written off: Dog Bag Dispenser - £117
Purchased: Replacement Xmas - £40

Tree lights

LOCATION

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Bus Shelter, Havenstreet
Ashey Garage
Lay-by, The Glade, Ashey

With Clerk
With Chairman
With Chairman
With Chairman
With Chairman

As at 31.3.18

INSURED

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

COST £

117
150
760
370
3969
600
128
100

535
40

67
18

6855



